INFORMAL SOLICITATION: Brewing System for Fermentation/Brewing Science Course Fall 2025

HUB Status NH NH jd NH
STEPHEN F. AUSTIN Bidder MoreWine!Pro Blichmann Engineering / SS Brewtech \
) 995 Detriot Ave Unit H 1600 Canal Road Suite A
STATE UNIVERSITY Address Concord, CA 94518 Lafayette IN 47904

NACOGDOCHES, TEXAS

Phone / Fax| 800-600-0033 | 925-671-4978 | |

ltem Description Qty & Unit Unit Price Extens Unit Price Extens Unit Price Extens
Brewing System for
1 |Fermentation/Brewing Science 3 ea | § 577400 | $ 17,322.00 | § 6,457.76 | $ 19,373.28 | $5,77471667 | $§ 17,324.15
Course Fall 2025

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13 Shipping 1 ea |$ 63000 $ 630.00 | $ 000| § 000 % 000 (% 0.00
14

TOTAL $ 17,952.00 $ 19,373.28 $ 17,324.15

TERMS
F.O.B.
DELIVERY

)
| certify that the above included all firms that have been contacted for bids, and their replies are exactly as stated. %ﬂ%ﬂ_‘
Signature

Reason for award to other than low bidder/Other documentation:

Manager Signature


rhodest
Oval


INFORMAL SOLICITATION: Brewing System for Fermentation/Brewing Science Course Fall 2025

HUB Status wO NH
EVCO Partners LP dba Burgoon
STEPHEN F AUSTIN Bidder|Company Ace Mart Restaurant Supply
STATE UNIVERSITY Address|P.O. Box 290 2653 Austin Highway
NACOGDOCHES. TEXAS Texas City, TX 77592 San Antonio, TX 78218
’ Phone / Fax|00-287-4666 | 210-323-4422 | |
ltem Description Qty & Unit Unit Price Extens Unit Price Extens Unit Price Extens
Brewing System for
Fermentation/Brewing Science
1|Course Fall 2025 3|ea $ 11,22225|$% 33,666.76 | NOBID NO BID $ -
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13| Shipping 1|ea $ - $ . $ i
14
TOTAL $ 33,666.76 $ - $ -
TERMS
F.O.B.
DELIVERY

| certify that the above included all firms that have been contacted for bids, and their replies are exactly as stated.

Reason for award to other than low bidder/Other documentation:

A pson hds?

Signature

Manager Signature



INFORMAL SOLICITATION: Brewing System for
Fermentation/Brewing Science Course Fall 2025

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN
STATE UNIVERSITY

NACOGDOCHES, TEXAS

NON-RESPONDING VENDORS SOLICITED HUB STATUS

Summus WO

14

15

ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION regarding HUBs or other needed
documentation:

Signature



