INFORMAL SOLICITATION: Brewing System for Fermentation/Brewing Science Course Fall 2025

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

NACOGDOCHES, TEXAS

3 System for remientation/brewing Science Course Fair 2023										
HUB Status	s NH		N	Н		N	Н			
Bidder	er MoreWine!Pro		Blichmann	Engineering	SS Brewtech					
Address	995 Detriot Ave Unit H Concord, CA 94518			Road Suite A IN 47904						
Phone / Fax	800-600-0033	925-671-4978								

Item	Description	Qty 8	և Unit	U	nit Price	Extens	Į	Unit Price	Extens	Unit Price	Extens
1	Brewing System for Fermentation/Brewing Science Course Fall 2025	3	ea	\$	5,774.00	\$ 17,322.00	\$	6,457.76	\$ 19,373.28	\$ 5,774.71667	\$ 17,324.15
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12									·		
13	Shipping	1	ea	\$	630.00	\$ 630.00	\$	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
14					<u></u>						
	<u>TOTAL</u>					\$ 17,952.00			\$ 19,373.28		\$ 17,324.15
		TEF	RMS			·			·		
F.O.B.											
		DELI'	VERY								

I certify that the above included all firms that have been contacted for bids, and their replies are exactly as stated. Reason for award to other than low bidder/Other documentation:

Signature

Manager Signature

INFORMAL SOLICITATION: Brewing System for Fermentation/Brewing Science Course Fall 2025

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

NACOGDOCHES, TEXAS

-,	, , o to the to the total of th										
HUB Status		10	N	Н							
	EVCO Partners LP	dba Burgoon									
Bidder	Company		Ace Mart Restau	rant Supply							
Address	P.O. Box 290		2653 Austin High	nway							
	Texas City, TX 77592		San Antonio, TX	78218							
Phone / Fax	00-287-4666		210-323-4422								

Item	Description	Qty & Unit	Unit Price	Extens	Unit Price	Extens	Unit Price	Extens
	Brewing System for Fermentation/Brewing Science							
1	Course Fall 2025	3 ea	\$ 11,222.25	\$ 33,666.76	NO BID	NO BID		\$ -
2					2	= 1		
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								[
8								
9								
10								
11								
12								
13	Shipping	1 ea		\$ -		\$ -	16	\$ -
14								
	TOTAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$ 33,666.76		\$ -		\$ -
		TERMS	1]			
		F.O.B.						
		DELIVERY						

I certify that the above included all firms that have been contacted for bids, and their replies are exactly as stated. Reason for award to other than low bidder/Other documentation:

Jeva Rhodes Signature

Manager Signature

INFORMAL SOLICITATION: Brewing System for Fermentation/Brewing Science Course Fall 2025

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN

STATE UNIVERSITY

NACOGDOCHES, TEXAS

	NON-RESPONDING VENDORS SOLICITED	HUB STATUS
1	Summus	WO
2		
3		
4		James - 1 - 220
5	10.270	
6		
7	99	_
8		
9		
10		
11		2014 P
12	(A)	
13		
14		
15		
	ITIONAL DOCUMENTATION regarding HUBs or outpertains and interest of the second	otner needed
	Signature	Rhodes